10

26
26
34
40
42
46
47
54
56
58

72
73
74
80
84
87
90
92
96

100
102
112
114
116
118
124
126
128
130
132
134
137
142
146

148
150
152
158

Me, the Insane Heaswellium!
. ROOTS AND WINGS

ll. IMPRESSIONS WHEN ROAMING AROUND THE WORLD
New Horizons
Landsberg as Kristek’s Place of Incubation
Chains Both as Bond and Protection
Lubo Kristek in Landsberg
Art and Architecture
‘Kunst am Bau' in Landsberg
A Place for Fantasy in a Sacral Space
American Cycle 77
Critical Sculptures and Assemblages

lll. KRISTEK'S SYMBOLOGY
The Heavenly Highway
The Heavenly Highway of Aunt Franzi or Discussion on an Existential Theme
Nadézda's Chord
Intergrowth of Forms
A Tree with Two Apples
Treshold of the Bearable
A Jester or a Clown
Ab Ovo

IV. RECESSES OF THE CHATEAU LUBO
An Apple Tree Growing Through a Hay Wagon
Divine Ephemerality of Tone
To Give a Welcome
Prespeech by Jaromir Tomecek
Three Crosses
The Cosmically Timed Parapyramidal Potency
The Birth of Cosmic Twins
Lacrimae rerum Kristeum
The Time of Cosmic Twins
Entrails of the Chateau Lubo
Seven-Sin Heritage of Old Europe
Pyramidae-Klipteon
So That You Could Not Steal Me
The Door

V. ALONG THE FIBRES OF THE SPACE-TIME CONTINUUM
Kristek House

Home and Place: The Basic Constants in the Search of the Kristek House Substance
Postscript



