4	Me, the Insane Heaswellium!
10	I. ROOTS AND WINGS
26	II. IMPRESSIONS WHEN ROAMING AROUND THE WORLD
26	New Horizons
34	Landsberg as Kristek's Place of Incubation
40	Chains Both as Bond and Protection
42	Lubo Kristek in Landsberg
46	Art and Architecture
47	'Kunst am Bau' in Landsberg
54	A Place for Fantasy in a Sacral Space
56	American Cycle 77
58	Critical Sculptures and Assemblages
72	III. KRISTEK'S SYMBOLOGY
73	The Heavenly Highway
74	The Heavenly Highway of Aunt Fränzi or Discussion on an Existential Theme
80	Naděžda's Chord
84	Intergrowth of Forms
87	A Tree with Two Apples
90	Treshold of the Bearable
92 96	A Jester or a Clown Ab Ovo
100	IV. RECESSES OF THE CHATEAU LUBO
l02	An Apple Tree Growing Through a Hay Wagon Divine Ephemerality of Tone
114	
116	Prespeech by Jaromír Tomeček
118	Three Crosses
124	The Cosmically Timed Parapyramidal Potency
126	The Birth of Cosmic Twins
128	Lacrimae rerum Kristeum
130	The Time of Cosmic Twins
132	Entrails of the Chateau Lubo
134	Seven-Sin Heritage of Old Europe
137	Pyramidae-Klipteon
42	So That You Could Not Steal Me
146	The Door
148	V. ALONG THE FIBRES OF THE SPACE-TIME CONTINUUM
.50	Kristek House
.52	Home and Place: The Basic Constants in the Search of the Kristek House Substance
.58	Postscript